|
|
|
LEIS OIL SERVICES
1410 150th Rd. e Y‘ates Center, Kansas 66783  (620) 212-0752
|
Operator License #: | 35034 API#: 15-003-26109-00-00
Operator: Hunt Qil, LLC Lease: Banks
Address: 259 W. Patk Rd  Garnett, KS 66032 Well #; 22
Phone: (913) 208-8183 Spud Date: 5/23/14 Completed: 5/24/14
| Contractor License: 32079 Location: NW/SE/SE/NE 22-205-20E
T.D.: 822 T.D.of Pipe: 818 Size: 2.875” 3050  FeetFrom  South
Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 21’ 4790  FeetFrom  West
Kind of Well: Ol County: Anderson
LOG
| Thickness Strata From | To | Thickness Strata From | To |
10 Soil/Clay 01 10 1 Lime 570 71
6 Glavel 10 16 3 Black Shale 571 | 574
30 Shale 16 46 8 Shale 574 582
31 Lime 46 77 3 Lime 582 585
15 Shale 77 92 10 ,Shale 585 595
5 Lime 92 97 9 0il Sand 595 604
44 Shale 97 141 34 Shale 604 638
10 Lime 1411 | 151 4 0il Sand 638 642
6 Shale 151 157 8 Shale 642 650
14 Lime 157 171 i Lime 650 651
2 Shale 171 173 29 Shale 651 680
20 Lime 173 | 193 30 Grey Sand 680 | 710
4 Shale 193 197 12 Shale 710 722
|24 Lime 197 | 221 35 Oil Sand 722 757
3 Shale 221 [ 224 3 Shale 757 760
26 Lime 224 | 250 10 0il Sand 760 770
167 Shale 250 1| 417 52 Shale 770 822
51 Lime 417 | 468
2 Shale 468 || 470
20 Lilme 470 490
3 Shale 490 ;| 493
5 Lime 493 | 498
9 Shale 498 | 507
1 Lime 507 508
8 Shale 508 516
4 Lime 516 520 T.D, 822
18 Shale 520 i| 538 T.D; of pipe 818
3 Lime 538 541
29 Shale 541 570
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